1
The Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD (concrete slab) is suitable for cantilevered balconies that require uplift force
resistance, as well as standard gravity force resistance. It transfers positive and negative moments (M, D
double) and shear force.
Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD
Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD
TH Schöck Isokorb®/CA-en/2018.1/April
CMD

ts
5
Type designation
The following product naming system is used to specify the attributes of the Schöck Isokorb® product as required in the structural
design. This naming system ensures that the product is manufactured in accordance with the required speci� cation. There is also
a short-form of each product name to facilitate recognition of the product on the construction site during installation. Every
Schöck Isokorb® product comes with both its full production designation and short-form name printed on the label on each unit
to ensure the product type is clearly represented. The design drawings will always show the full production name as well as the
short-form installation name for cross referencing. Only the short-form product names are included on the installation drawings.
Type
Concrete Cover
Shear Resistance
Isokorb® Height
Fire resistance
CMD20-CC40-VV1-H200- R120
Type
Concrete Cover
Shear Resistance
Isokorb® Height
CMD2 1 A-H200
Type Designation
Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD
TH Schöck Isokorb®/CA-en/2018.1/April
CMD
Pr
od
uc
ts
6
Expansion joints (recommended spacing)
Expansion joints are recommended to protect balcony slabs from temperature cracking when they are continuous for more than
a critical length. The expansion joint spacing shown below corresponds to a temperature di� erence of ∆T = 70 °C.
≤ e
l
Schöck Dorn
Type LD
Expansion joint
Schöck Dorn
Type LD
Expansion joint
Type CMD Type CMD Type CMD
6: Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD: Maximum expansion joint spacingFig.
Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD10 - CMD40
Max expansion joint spacing e [m]
Insulation Thickness [mm] 80 11.7
Schöck Dorn Type LD
Type CMD
Schöck Expansion joint former
Interior slab
Balcony
7: Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD: The expansion joint formerFig.
5 Notes
 ▶ The maximum expansion joint spacing must be veri� ed by the Engineer of Record (EOR).
 ▶ The joint must be free to contract or expand in the longitudinal direction. Schöck Dorn LD in stainless steel A4 would be a sui-
table dowel connector for the expansion joint with the Schöck expansion joint former board.
 ▶ The Schöck expansion joint former board is available from Schöck Canada Inc.
Expansion Joint Spacing
Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD
TH Schöck Isokorb®/CA-en/2018.1/April
CMD
Pr
od
uc
ts
7
740 80 740
40
40
447 447
H = 180 - 250
Balcony Interior slab
H
8: Product cross-section for Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD10 to CMD40, concrete cover CC40Fig.
740 80 740
55
55
447 447 H = 210 - 250
Balcony Interior slab
H
9: Product cross-section for Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD10 to CMD40, concrete cover CC55Fig.
Schöck Isokorb® Type CMD10 CMD20 CMD30 CMD40
Isokorb®-Length [mm] 1000 1000 1000 1000
Tension/Compression Bars 2 × 6 ⌀ 12 2 × 8 ⌀ 12 2 × 10 ⌀ 12 2 × 12 ⌀ 12
Shear bars VV1 4 ⌀ 8 + 4 ⌀ 8 4 ⌀ 8 + 4 ⌀ 8 4 ⌀ 8 + 4 ⌀ 8 4 ⌀ 8 + 4 ⌀ 8
Shear bars VV2 6 ⌀ 8 + 6 ⌀ 8 6 ⌀ 8 + 6 ⌀ 8 6 ⌀ 8 + 6 ⌀ 8 6 ⌀ 8 + 6 ⌀ 8
Schöck Isokorb® length and configuration
5 Notes
 ▶ The product cross-sections of the 4 load capacities (CMD10, CMD20, CMD30, CMD40) of the Schöck Isokorb®Type CMD are
identical for the respective concrete cover. The load capacities of the Schöck Isokorb® type CMD vary in the number of tension